Adopting Board of Education Meeting Dates for the 2013 Calendar Year
Resolution Number 2012-30
September 27, 2012 
The Board of Education approves approved the following schedule of meeting dates for the 2013 calendar year:

Thursday, January 10, 2013

Thursday, February 28, 2013

Thursday, March 28, 2013

Wednesday-Thursday, April 24-25, 2013

Thursday, May 23, 2013

Thursday, June 27, 2013

Thursday, July 25, 2013

Thursday, September 26, 2013

Thursday, October 24, 2013

Thursday, November 21, 2013
David M. Foster
President
Minutes of September 27, 2012
